
 

THIRD COUNTY ASSEMBLY CALENDAR-2024 

 IT IS NOTIFIED for information of the general public that by a resolution made on the 21st of February, 2024, 
the County Assembly of Baringo approved its 2024 Calendar (pursuant to Standing Order 26 as set out in the 
schedule below: 

PART I - SITTINGS 

PERIOD DAYS 

Third Session – First Part 

Tuesday 13th February, 2024 – Wednesday 8th May, 
2024 

Third Session – Second Part 

Tuesday 4th June, 2024 – Wednesday 4th September, 
2024 

Third Session – Third Part 

Tuesday 8th October, 2024– Wednesday 4th December, 
2024 

 

Tuesday (Morning and Afternoon), Wednesday (Morning 
and Afternoon)  

Tuesday (Morning and Afternoon), Wednesday (Morning 
and Afternoon)  

 

Tuesday (Morning and Afternoon), Wednesday (Morning 
and Afternoon)  

PART II - RECESS 

Third Session – First Part 

Short Recess 

Long Recess 

Third Session – Second Part 

Short Recess  

Long Recess 

Third Session – Third Part 

Short Recess 

 

Thursday 21st March, 2024 – Monday 1st April, 2024 

Thursday 9th May, 2024 – Monday 10th June, 2024 

 

Thursday 18th July, 2024 – Monday 29th July, 2024 

Thursday 5th September, 2024 – Monday 7th October, 2024 

 

Thursday 31st October, 2024 – Monday 11th November, 2024 



 
NB: Morning sittings shall start at 9:30 Am; Afternoon Sittings shall start at 2:30 pm as per the 
Standing Order 29(1) of the County Assembly Standing Orders. 
 
WINNIE J. CHEMASE 

CLERK TO THE COUNTY ASSEMBLY. 

Long Recess Thursday 5th December, 2024 – Monday 10th February, 2025 


